

\202

ITEM NO. 205

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22392/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2004 in RSA No. 4303/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANDEEP SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP,permission to
file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief) (FOR FINAL
DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.S. Munjral, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.N.M. Popli, Adv.
Ms. Anindita Popli, Adv.
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Interim order to continue.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master